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Advertiser / Product
Angi
Angi
Angi
Gap Brands
Gap Brands
GetUpside
Nov Net Radio
Macy's
Macy's Sep Labor Day Sale
National Association of Realto
NAR 2023
NAR 2023
NHTSA
NHTSA
NHTSA
PFizer
PFI ENU 69
VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60
PFY VYU 61 Q3
Primatene Mist
Primatene Mist
Sherwin Williams
Sherwin-Williams
Staples
Staples
Staples
ULTA Beauty
ULTA 21 Days of Beauty

L41

Cart #

C7049
C7850

C7428

C7482

C7378

C7166
C7167

C7254
C7567

C7275
C7272
C7673
C7043
C7384

C7341
C7343

C7331

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

8/28/23 - 9/3/23

Length

30
30

15
60
30

30
30

30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30

30

ISCI Code

US_ALINA-220823-V1
US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-30

US BR-PEAK-15
US_GUP-0B63-G032
US_QMAY-4135-0OS1

US_XNWN-0128000
US_XNWN-0129000

US_ZHWY-0330000
US_ZHWY-1092000

US_PFEQ-3004000
US_PFVY-0023000H
US_PFVY-0048000
US_PTNE-0003000
US_ONRA-0204000

US_QSRA-3063000
US_QSRA-3064000

US_ULTR-0073000

—_—

# Exist Creative Title

Angi ALINA Mix 220823 V1 (1)
AngiThat BBQ 30

Gap Brands Labor Day Sale
GetUpside
Macy's Est. 0840

NAR Here to Advocate 30
NAR Here to Advocate Evergreen

Tsunami Radio 30
I Can Tell 30 Drug Impaired Ra

AFIB Kareem Learning 30 Radio
Pfizer VYNDAMAX

Scrapbook 2.0

Prima Mist Triggers Everywhere
Sherwin-Williams Sept. Sale

Staples BTS8
Staples BTS8

Ulta Beauty
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